
APPETIZERS / SIDES
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15Steak Sliders (3)

Marinated Steak, garlic aioli, caramelized onions

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15Nachos
Beef, Chicken, or Pork, lettuce, onion, tomato, jalapeño, white queso, sour cream, pico de gallo, salsa
(+$6 Replace protein with Steak)

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Sliders Mix (3): Hamburger, BBQ Pulled Pork, Ham or Chicken

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Steak Street Tacos (3); (American or Mexican style)

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Poutine
Fries or Tots with wisconsin cheese curds & smothered in gravy +$3 chicken or pork

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Chicken Tenders (3) w/ Fries or Tots Choice of Wing Sauce

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Wisconsin Cheese Curds served with Ranch or Marinara

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Cheesy Jalapeño Cigars
Crispy rolled cream cheese & jalapeño filled cigar shaped goodness! Server with Ranch Dressing

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Street Tacos (3): Ground Beef, Chicken or Pork (American or Mexican style)

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Quesadilla - +$6 Steak +$3 Grilled or Crispy Chicken or Pork

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Pretzel Bites w/ Melted Cheese Cup

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8Beer Battered Onion Rings

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries
Loaded +$5 Cheese, bacon, tomato, onion, parsley +$2 sweet potato fries

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5Cole Slaw
Creamy Cole Slaw with sliced cabbage, mayonnaise, and other vegetables served as a side

SANDWICHES
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16Steak Sandwich

steak, garlic aioli, caramelized onions, on a
french roll

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14*Reuben Sandwich
corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese on
marble rye bread with thousand island
dressing ***stacked high double corned beef
reuben +$8***

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Italian Beef
provolone & au jus on a french roll
(giardiniera optional)

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Cuban
pulled pork, ham, swiss cheese, pickle,
yellow mustard on a grilled french roll

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Chicken Sandwich (or Buffalo)
grilled (or crispy) chicken breast, lettuce,
tomato, cheddar, and mayo, served on
brioche bun (buffalo removes cheddar and
mayo, adds ranch and bleu cheese
crumbles)

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Turkey Club
stacked sandwich w/ turkey, ham, bacon,
lettuce, tomato & mayo

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12*Hot Ham & Cheese
hot ham served w/ melted american cheese
on a brioche bun +$3 for bacon or pork
*stacked high double ham +$8*

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Patty Melt
6 oz burger patty with caramelized onions
and american cheese on marble rye

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Pulled Pork (Optional BBQ)
house made pulled pork, coleslaw, pickles
on brioche bun

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10*BLT (or wrap)
6 slices of bacon, lettuce, tomato plus mayo
served on texas toast ***double BLT with 12
slices of bacon +$8***

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $8Grilled Cheese
texas toast with cheddar and american
cheese +$3 for bacon, pulled pork, ham, or
turkey

BULLSEYE MENU

***Customer Advisory: Eating raw or undercooked meats poses a health risk.
For more information, contact your physician or public health department. 

All Sandwiches and Burgers 
served with fries, tots or 

cole slaw $2 up charge for 
onion rings or sweet potato fries

 



BUILD A BURGER
6 oz beef patty on a toasted brioche
bun with lettuce, onion, tomato,
pickle. Specialty burgers are served
as described

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Single Patty

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Double Patty

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18Triple Patty

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16The Texan
3 slices of smoked bacon, cheddar cheese &
onion ring topper w/ sweet bbq sauce

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16The Hangover
smoked bacon, hot ham, american cheese
topped w/ a fried egg

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16Bullseye Burger
cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, ham and
garlic aioli

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Onion Burger
extra grilled onions piled high and american
cheese

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13Black & Bleu
blackened seasoned pub hamburger w/
bleu cheese crumbles

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $13Bring the Heat
extra jalapeños, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
onion & tomato

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10American Cheeseburger
pub hamburger w/ american cheese,
lettuce, onion, tomato & pickle

Addl Toppings (each)
american, provolone, cheddar, swiss $1
bacon $2 Ham $2 fried egg $2
jalapeños $.50 caramelized onions $2
extra burger patty $3
 

WINGS
Traditional / Boneless

20 for $24
12 for $16
8 for $12
6 for $10
 

Sauces - Ascending in Heat!!
(1) Garlic Parm     (2) Sweet BBQ 
(3) Teriyaki            (4) Caribbean Jerk
(5) Garlic Buffalo (6) Nashville Hot
(7)  Buffalo        (8) Red Chili 
(9) Honey Sriracha 
(10) Mango Habañero
Served with: Ranch, Chipotle Ranch, or 
Bleu Cheese and
Celery and Carrots

SALADS
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18Black & Bleu

blackened steak on mixed lettuce greens,
sliced red onion, bleu cheese crumbles,
tomato, croutons

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18Apple Bleu
sliced red onion, bleu cheese crumbles,
pecans, bacon, apple, croutons on a bed of
mixed lettuce greens. +$4 chicken breast,
+$6 steak

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $14Buffalo Chicken
house salad w/ chicken, bleu cheese
crumbles + choice wing sauce on a bed of
mixed lettuce greens. Served with our bleu
cheese dressing or salsa ranch

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12House
sliced red onion, tomato, croutons on a bed
of mixed lettuce greens.  +$4 chicken breast,
+$6 steak

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Wedge
wedge salad with our almost famous bleu
cheese dressing, bacon, and diced red onion

KID'S MENU
  . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Sliders (2): Beef, Chicken or Ham

/Fries

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Chicken Tenders (2) w/ Fries

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $7½ Quesadilla - Cheese

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $5Chips and Salsa
+$3 for white queso

BULLSEYE MENU

Dressings: ranch, bleu cheese, italian, 
caesar, balsamic, or thousand island. 
All dressings served on the side. 
Any salad can be made as a wrap +$1

All Sandwiches and Burgers 
served with fries, tots or 

cole slaw. $2 up charge for 
onion rings or sweet potato fries

 

***Customer Advisory: Eating raw or undercooked meats poses a health risk.
For more information, contact your physician or public health department. 

Kids 12 and Under

Bullseye Dinner 6.21.24


